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Regional DD Family Support Coordinators

Region 1
Heather Bartell


Couer d’Alene, ID 

(208) 769-1588 



BartellH@dhw.idaho.gov
Region 2
Leah Hill


Moscow, ID


(208) 883-4529


hill@dhw.idaho.gov
Region 3
Darcy Neser
Payette, ID

(208) 642-7057

neserd@idhw.state.id.us
Region 4
Deborah Greene


Boise, ID


(208) 334-0954


GreeneD@dhw.idaho.gov
Region 5
Kerrine Poppleton


Rupert, ID  


(208) 436-9494


poppletk@dhw.idaho.gov
Region 6
Karen Tharp


Pocatello, ID


(208) 234-7900



tharpk@dhw.idaho.gov
Region 7
Amy Larson


Idaho Falls, ID

(208) 227-1276
larsona@dhw.idaho.gov
